1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHO(

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

—> FROM 01 NOVE —

oo (mm) 60
] ’"'ln E"I‘




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

KANKAR KHERA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Abhishek
Mob. No — 8533005957

SILVER CITY 7:10 AM
SHRI RAM VIHAR 7:15 AM
VERNICA COLONY 7:20 AM
GOLD COAST 7:22 AM
GAGAN VIHAR 7:25 AM
GAGAN ENCLAVE 7:30 AM
TEJ VIHAR 7:35 AM
J.P HOSPITAL 7:40 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:45 AM
MPGS 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -3

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

KANKER KHERA FLYOVER TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Pavan
Mob. No — 9756235186

KANKER KHERA FLYOVER 6:50AM
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 6:55 AM
OM NAGAR 7:00 AM
ARYA NAGAR 7:05 AM
MODEL TOWN 7:10 AM
SHIV CHOWK 7:15 AM
JATOLI ROAD 7:20 AM
SHARDHA BPURI SECTOR 2,3 & 4 7:25 AM
510 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP 7:30 AM
UMRAO SINGH ENCLAVE 7:35 AM
MEERUT CANTT RAILWAY STATION 7:40 AM
ECHS POLY CLINIC 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM

e
ESEEBE




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -4

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

ROHTA ROAD TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Neetu
Mob No — 9757040617

LAKHWAYA ROHTA ROAD 7:00 AM
ROHTA BY PASS 7:05 AM
SHRI RAM VIHAR 7:10 AM
VARNIKA COLONY 7:15 AM
GOLD COAST/GODWIN 7:20 AM
GAGAN VIHAR 7:25 AM
GAGAN ENCLAVE 7:30 AM
TEJ VIHAR 7:35 AM
J.P.HOSPITAL 7:40 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -5

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

SIWAYA TOLL PLAZA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1350

Driver Name — Vikki
Mob No — 9917185388

SIWAYA TOLL LPAZA 6:50 AM
A TO Z COLONY 6:55 AM
AKSHAR DHAM 7:00 AM
PALLAV PURAM PHASE 1 & I 7:05 AM
ANSAL TOWN 7:10 AM
SHEEL KUNJ 7:15 AM
GOLDEN ENCLAVE 7:18 AM
DORLI 7:20 AM
SOFIPUR 7:25 AM
PAC 7:30 AM
RAJAN KUNJ 7:35 AM
3rd MILE STONE 7:40 AM
LEKHA NAGAR 7:45 AM
RVC CENTRE 7:50 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:55 AM

-
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -6

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

DELHI ROAD ERA GARDEN TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1200

ERA GARDEN 7:05AM
DWARIKA PURI 7:10 AM
SARASWATI LOK 7:15 AM
PRATAP VIHAR 7:20 AM
MADHAV PURAM 7:25 AM
TRANSPORT NAGAR 7:30 AM
FOOTBALL CHOWK 7:35 AM
RAILWAY ROAD CHOWK 7:40 AM
IN FRONT OF VARDHMAN ACADEMY, 7:45 AM
RAILWAY ROAD

MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50AM

_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -7

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

LOKPRIYA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1600

Driver Name — Ramnivas
Mob. No — 9917332970

LOKPRIYA 6:55AM
JUDGE COLONY 7:00 AM
MANGAL PANDEY NAGART 7:05 AM
JAIL CHUNGI 7:10 AM
ABDULLAPUR 7:15 AM
L.I.C 7:20 AM
PRABHAT NAGAR 7:25 AM
SARVODHYA COLONY 7:30 AM
VICTORIA PARK 7:35 AM
CIVILLINE4,3 & 1 7:40 AM
RS COLLEGE 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -9

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

MEDICAL COLLEGE TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1600

Driver Name — Afroj
Mob. No = 7900339131

HONEY GREEN GOLF 6:50 AM
MEDICAL COLLEGE 6:55 AM
JAGRATI VIHAR SECTOR 3,5,6,7,8 7:00 AM
SOMDUTT VIHAR 7:05 AM
ALLAHABAD BANK 7:10 AM
C BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:15 AM
B BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:20 AM
D BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:25 AM
SECTOR-6 SHASTRI NAGAR 7:30 AM
NAI SARAK (MANDIR) 7:35 AM
RAM PURANA GAS AGENCY 7:40 AM
SURAJ KUND 7:45 AM
GULMARG 7:50 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:55 AM

~
ESEEBE

)




%s@“’d’
Estd. 1982
to greater heights...

1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROUP

MPS Main Wing, West End Rod
Estd. 1982

MPSFG, West End Road
Estd. 1992

MPGS, Shastri Nagar
Estd. 2002

MPS, Ved Vyas Puri
Estd. 2016

n i

:L:Eg:mmm i m == 0NN

‘»aﬂ-"m mEI” m R | Fﬂll

Samsara, Gr. Noida
Estd. 2010

i m === i
e

MPS, Pallavpuram
Estd. 2020

MPS, Shradhapun
Estd. 2013

MPS Defence Enclave
Estd. 2023






